
ROUTE #10
HWY. 41 NO. & BASS LAKE REVISED 8/30/2023

N/A

N/A (pick up here first on mini-days)

N/A Adult req'd at stop)

N/A

R     E

BUS STOP

6:53 Leave Bus Barn 2:15

  w/note

(a.m. only)

(a.m. only)

7:50 Return to Bus Barn 3:17

Stop
No.

A.M.
Time

P.M.
Time

Mini
Day

1:05

1.

2.

3. E

4. E

5. E

6. E

7. E

8. E

9. E

10. E

11.

12.

13. R

14. R

15. R

R

16.

17. R

18. R

19. R

20. R

21. R

22. R

23. R

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31. E

32. E

33. E

34. E

35.

35.

36. 2:07

OES Pick Up (p.m. only) 2:20

OCI Pick Up  (p.m. only) 2:30

6:55 Hwy. 41 / Valero Gas Station 2:38

6:56 Hwy. 41 / H&L Lumber (Ponderosa Printing) N/A N/A

Hwy. 41 / Hartwell Rd. (p.m. only) N/A N/A

6:57 Hwy. 41 / Winding Way-Oakh. Vet 2:40

6:58 Hwy 41 / Ben's Mini Storage 2:41

6:59 Hwy. 41 / Rocky Cut Rd. 2:42

7:00 Hwy. 41 / Suburban Propane N/A N/A

7:01 Hwy. 41 / El Cid N/A N/A

7:02 Hwy. 41 / Houndstooth Inn (p.m. only) N/A N/A

7:03 Hwy. 41 / Matthews Fine Furniture 2:44

7:05 Rd. 222 / Hidden Falls  N/A N/A

7:06 Rd. 222 / Old Corral 2:48

7:07 Rd. 222 / Ridgeline #1 2:52

7:08 Rd. 222 / 40482 2:53

7:09 Rd. 222 / Slide Creek Estates 2:54

7:14 Rd. 222 / Pettitt Drive 2:57

7:15 Rd. 222 / Crass Drive N/A N/A

7:16 41875 Rd. 222 N/A N/A

7:17 Rd. 222 / Dorstan Drive 2:59

7:18 Rd. 222 / Nelder Heights N/A N/A

7:19 Rd. 222 / Buckeye N/A N/A

7:20 Hwy 41. / Yosemite Adventure N/A N/A

7:21 Hwy. 41 / Springwood (p.m. only) 3:01

7:22 Hwy. 41 / ECCO 3:02

7:25 Hwy. 41 / Allen Rd. 3:03

Hwy 41 / Whispering Pines Drive (p.m. only) N/A N/A

7:28 Hwy 41/ Rd. 620 3:04

7:29 Granite Mountain Campgrounds (old Elks Lodge) 3:05

7:30 Hwy 41 / Golden Chain Theater 3:07

N/A Hwy 41 / Hodges Hill #1 N/A N/A

7:34 Hwy 41 / Denny's Restaurant-Hodges Hill #2 3:09

7:35 Hwy 41 Road 425A (Stagecoach) N/A N/A

7:40 OES Drop Off N/A N/A

7:45 OCI Drop Off N/A N/A

1:20

1:10

1:28

1:30

1:31

1:32

1:34

1:38

1:42

1:43

1:44

1:47

1:49

1:51

1:52

1:53

1:54

1:55

1:57

1:59

 

  

 

 

 = Red Light Stop      = Exempted Red Light Stop

(

(near Silver Creek Ctr.)

(house across from Old Corral Grocery)

 

BUS TURN AROUND  North Shore Dr. / Old Bass Lake School (not a passenger stop)

Times may vary slightly depending on weather and traffic conditions.




